Leuze electronic
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. Post-box 1111 D-73277 Owen-Teck Tel. ++49 7021 5730
W
e
re
se
rv

E No object detected
F Measurement distance
Order guide
Designation Part No.
Terminals
Current output ODS 96M/V-5000-600-220 500 81127
Voltage output ODS 96M/V-5010-600-221 500 81128
M12 connector
Current output ODS 96M/V-5000-600-420 500 81129
Voltage output ODS 96M/V-5010-600-421 500 81130
Tables
Diagrams
Remarks
� Switching frequency